POLICE	2022-23	Local Authorization	State Code(s)
False Alarm Response:		Charter, Section 708 Gen Rev Resolution 2008-23	
Alarm Fees:		Resolution 2016-13	
1st False Alarm Response	Warning		
(per 12 month period)			
2nd False Alarm Response	\$50		
(per 12 month period) 3rd False Alarm Response			
(per 12 month period)	\$100		
4th False Alarm Response			
(per 12 month period)	\$150		
5 or More False Alarm Response	0050		
(per 12 month period)	\$250		
Permits:		Resolution 2016-13	
Alarm System Permit	\$0.00		
Alarm System Permit Renewal (annual)	\$0.00		
Alarm System Permit Renewal Late Fee	\$0.00		
after 30 days			
Disproportionate Police Calls for			
Service:	\$100 to \$1,000	Municipal Code Sec. 130.10 and	
Service Charge/Fee	per day	130.11	
	per day	Charter, Section 708 Gen Rev,	
Fingerprinting	\$35.00	Resolution 2013-30	
Reports:			
Crime Reports Per report up to 10 pages	\$10.00	Charter, Section 708 Gen Rev, Resolution 2019-29	
Each additional page	\$1.00		
Crime Reports - VICTIM	Free	Resolution 2019-29	
Traffic Reports Per report up to 10 pages	\$10.00	Resolution 2019-29	
Each additional page	\$1.00	D 14 0040 00	
Collision Photographs on USB	\$5.00	Resolution 2019-29 Resolution 2022-15	
Deposit for appearance on Civil Subpoena	\$275.00	Resolution 2019-29	Government Code 68096.1
	\$24.00 per hour		CA Evidence
Subpoenaed Reports (All)	plus \$.10 per		Code 1563
Cord Doom Downto /husingsa ligana	page		
Card Room Permits (business license required):		Municipal Code Sec. 113.34	
Application	\$25.00		
DOJ Background fee	\$32.00		
Fingerprinting Fee	\$35.00	Resolution 2013-30	
Work Permit Transfer	\$1.00		CA Bus & Prof
Taxi Permits:		Municipal Code Sec. 120.01	Code 19808
Application Fee	\$100.00	iviunicipai Code Sec. 120.01	
Transfer Fee	\$1.00		
Fingerprint Fee	\$35.00	Resolution 2013-30	
DOJ Background Fee	\$32.00	, addignor no to oc	
Other Vehicles for Hire (business license	· ·	Municipal Carls Cos 404 C4	
required)	\$100.00	Municipal Code Sec. 121.01	
Fingerprint Fee	\$35.00	Resolution 2013-30	
DOJ Background Fee	\$32.00		